
Casting	By	Ð“Ð»ÑƒÐ¼Ð°Ñ†	Ñ​Ð¿Ð¸Ñ​Ð°Ðº	(Cast)
Clint	Eastwood https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/clint-eastwood-43203/movies
Ð​Ð»
ÐŸÐ°Ñ‡Ð¸Ð½Ð¾

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%B0%D0%BB-
%D0%BF%D0%B0%D1%87%D0%B8%D0%BD%D0%BE-41163/movies

ÐœÐ°Ñ€Ñ‚Ð¸Ð½
Ð¡ÐºÐ¾Ñ€Ñ​ÐµÐ·Ðµ

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BC%D0%B0%D1%80%D1%82%D0%B8%D0%BD-
%D1%81%D0%BA%D0%BE%D1%80%D1%81%D0%B5%D0%B7%D0%B5-41148/movies

Ð​Ð¾Ð½
Ð¢Ñ€Ð°Ð²Ð¾Ð»Ñ‚Ð°

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D1%9F%D0%BE%D0%BD-
%D1%82%D1%80%D0%B0%D0%B2%D0%BE%D0%BB%D1%82%D0%B0-80938/movies

Morgan	Freeman https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/morgan-freeman-48337/movies
Brooke	Shields https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/brooke-shields-189400/movies
Woody	Allen https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/woody-allen-25089/movies
Robert	Redford https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robert-redford-59215/movies
Jon	Voight https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jon-voight-167520/movies
Paul	Rudd https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paul-rudd-276525/movies
Diane	Lane https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/diane-lane-255070/movies
Robert	Duvall https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robert-duvall-171736/movies
George	Lucas https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/george-lucas-38222/movies
Ð​ÐµÑ„
Ð‘Ñ€Ð¸ÑŸÐ¸Ð·

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D1%9F%D0%B5%D1%84-
%D0%B1%D1%80%D0%B8%D1%9F%D0%B8%D0%B7-174843/movies

Ð”ÐµÐ½Ð¸
Ð“Ð»Ð°Ð²ÐµÑ€

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%B4%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%B8-
%D0%B3%D0%BB%D0%B0%D0%B2%D0%B5%D1%80-192165/movies

Glenn	Close https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/glenn-close-372311/movies
Richard	Dreyfuss https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/richard-dreyfuss-181799/movies
Anthony	Mackie https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anthony-mackie-511554/movies
Burt	Young https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/burt-young-329700/movies
Jennifer	Beals https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jennifer-beals-181229/movies
Wes	Bentley https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/wes-bentley-368037/movies
Ð​Ð¾Ð½
Ð›Ð¸Ñ‚Ð³Ð¾Ñƒ

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D1%9F%D0%BE%D0%BD-
%D0%BB%D0%B8%D1%82%D0%B3%D0%BE%D1%83-311271/movies

ÐžÐ»Ð¸Ð²ÐµÑ€
Ð¡Ñ‚Ð¾ÑƒÐ½

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%B8%D0%B2%D0%B5%D1%80-
%D1%81%D1%82%D0%BE%D1%83%D0%BD-179497/movies

Ð‘ÐµÑ‚	ÐœÐ¸Ð
´Ð»ÐµÑ€

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%B1%D0%B5%D1%82-
%D0%BC%D0%B8%D0%B4%D0%BB%D0%B5%D1%80-190631/movies

Cybill	Shepherd https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/cybill-shepherd-175142/movies

Ð•Ð´	Ð​Ñ​Ð½ÐµÑ€ https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%B5%D0%B4-
%D0%B0%D1%81%D0%BD%D0%B5%D1%80-154421/movies

Tate	Donovan https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tate-donovan-302650/movies
Gabourey	Sidibe https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gabourey-sidibe-230113/movies
Ned	Beatty https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ned-beatty-4212/movies
ÐŸÐ¸Ñ‚ÐµÑ€
Ð‘Ð¾Ð³Ð
´Ð°Ð½Ð¾Ð²Ð¸Ñ‡

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BF%D0%B8%D1%82%D0%B5%D1%80-
%D0%B1%D0%BE%D0%B3%D0%B4%D0%B0%D0%BD%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%B8%D1%87-
158250/movies

Ronny	Cox https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ronny-cox-39989/movies
Norman	Jewison https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/norman-jewison-309214/movies
Robert	Davi https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robert-davi-443317/movies
Taylor	Hackford https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/taylor-hackford-545573/movies
Phyllis	Smith https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/phyllis-smith-508280/movies
Ð	Ð¸Ñ‡Ð°Ñ€Ð´
Ð”Ð¾Ð½ÐµÑ€

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D1%80%D0%B8%D1%87%D0%B0%D1%80%D0%B4-
%D0%B4%D0%BE%D0%BD%D0%B5%D1%80-262130/movies

Ed	Lauter https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ed-lauter-39972/movies
Paul	Haggis https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paul-haggis-314935/movies
Gary	Lockwood https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gary-lockwood-640929/movies
Michael	O'Keefe https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-o%27keefe-575761/movies
Buck	Henry https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/buck-henry-999332/movies
ÐœÑ˜ÑƒÑ​
Ð’Ð¾Ñ‚Ñ​Ð¾Ð½

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BC%D1%98%D1%83%D1%81-
%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%82%D1%81%D0%BE%D0%BD-261926/movies

John	Sayles https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/john-sayles-2141212/movies
Paul	Mazursky https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paul-mazursky-270560/movies
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Arthur	Hiller https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/arthur-hiller-455043/movies
Jerry	Schatzberg https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jerry-schatzberg-935852/movies
Tony	Bill https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tony-bill-588745/movies
Miguel	Arteta https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/miguel-arteta-3312946/movies
Paula	Weinstein https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paula-weinstein-16886489/movies
Paul	Brickman https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paul-brickman-661685/movies
Fred	Roos https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fred-roos-2675693/movies
Jerome	Hellman https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jerome-hellman-6182734/movies
Marion	Dougherty https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/marion-dougherty-6765176/movies
Risa	Bramon	Garcia https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/risa-bramon-garcia-22976011/movies
Ð§ÐµÐ½Ð¸Ð½Ð³
Ð¢ÐµÑ˜Ñ‚ÑƒÐ¼

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D1%87%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%B8%D0%BD%D0%B3-
%D1%82%D0%B5%D1%98%D1%82%D1%83%D0%BC-212064/movies
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